
Sublette High School 
SCHOLAR'S BOWL   2025-2026

5/16/2025
Date Location Time

Monday, October 20, 2025 Ashland 3:00 PM

Monday, October 27, 2025 Satanta 4:00 PM

Tuesday, October 28, 2025 Lakin 4:00pm

Tuesday, November 04, 2025 SWH 4:00pm

Thursday, November 06, 2025 Montezuma- South Gray 4:00pm

Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Syracuse 4:00 PM

Thursday, November 20, 2025 Hodgeman Co. 4:00 PM

Tuesday, December 02, 2025 Cimarron 4:00 PM

Thursday, December 11, 2025 Garden City- V 4:00 PM

Thursday, January 15, 2026 Hugoton  (V) 4:00pm

Saturday, January 17, 2026 Sublette (Varsity and JV) 9:30am

Monday, January 19, 2026 Scott City  (V) 4:00 PM

Thursday, January 22, 2026 Liberal 4:00 PM

Wednesday, January 28, 2026 League @ Stanton Co. 4:00 PM

Thursday, February 05, 2026 Regional TBA

Saturday, February 14, 2026 State TBA


